Individual Best Times (All Time)

Andrew Oakey - (290190) - Godalming ASC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.14
1:10.37
1:10.85
1:10.85

:111.40

111.45

112.99

:116.89

119.24

:119.68

:119.85

:20.36

21.19
1:23.71
1:24.00
1:25.61
1:32.25
1:38.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.14
1:10.85
1:10.85
1:10.37

1:11.40
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

327

310
309
290
248
226
223
221
217
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179
143
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WA Pts

327
317
317
323
310

Round

Round

F

Date

08/11/14
22/06/13
08/11/13
08/11/13
111112
23/06/12
09/11/12
13/11/11
16/07/11
14/11/10
12/11/11
03/07/11
08/01/11
03/07/10
08/11/09
12/11/09
10/01/09
20/10/07

Date

08/11/14
08/11/13
08/11/13
22/06/13
111112

Meet

NASL2014 Round 2

Surrey Age Group Development
Godalming 10% Discount Open Meet
Godalming Club Championships
Dorking SC Open Meet

Surrey County ASA Development Meet

Godalming SC Club Championships
Dorking Open Meet

Surrey County Development Meet
Dorking Open Meet

Godalming Club Championships
Godalming Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet
Godalming 10th B Meet

Dorking Open Meet

Godalming Club Champs

Staines Black Swan Open

Surrey County Qualifier

Meet

NASL2014 Round 2

Godalming 10% Discount Open Meet
Godalming Club Championships
Surrey Age Group Development

Dorking SC Open Meet

Venue

Southampton
Guildford
Godalming
Godalming
Dorking

Surrey

Godalming

Dorking

Guildford

Dorking
Godalming
Cranleigh
Walton-on-Thames
Godalming

Dorking
Godalming

Walton on Thames

Elmbridge

Venue

Southampton
Godalming
Godalming
Guildford

Dorking

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming

Godalming

Club Swam Under

Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming

Godalming

Level

Level

3
3
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1:12.99
1:11.45
1:16.89
1:19.85
1:19.24
1:20.36
1:21.19
1:19.68
1:23.71
1:25.61
1:24.00
1:32.25

1:38.76
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309
248
221
226
217
210
223
192
179
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117

09/11/12
23/06/12
13/11/11
12/11/11
16/07/11
03/07/11
08/01/11
14/11/10
03/07/10
12/11/09
08/11/09
10/01/09
20/10/07

Godalming SC Club Championships
Surrey County ASA Development Meet
Dorking Open Meet

Godalming Club Championships
Surrey County Development Meet
Godalming Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet
Dorking Open Meet

Godalming 10th B Meet

Godalming Club Champs

Dorking Open Meet

Staines Black Swan Open

Surrey County Qualifier

Godalming

Surrey

Dorking
Godalming
Guildford
Cranleigh
Walton-on-Thames
Dorking
Godalming
Godalming

Dorking

Walton on Thames

Elmbridge

Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming

Godalming
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